
Name of The City

Population

Total

Girl

Boy

Total

Girl

Boy

Number of Vocational School Students

Number of Vocational Schools

Types of Vocational Schools

Number of Teachers in Vocational Field

Name of Institution/School

Total

Girl

Boy

Number of Teachers

Field Types

Lower Secondary
Upper

 Secondary
Both

NO YES

2557

2890

1212

514

698

318

332

1-Vocational technical school 

2-Vocational school of clothing and food

3-Vocational school (economics, computers 

and technics, hotels and tourism)

43

50

Level of School

1- Economics

2-Information and Computer Technology

3-Hospitality

4-Tourism and Leisure

5-

6-

VOCATIONAL SCHOOL "ASEN ZLATAROV"

650

Number of Students

VET

1212

3

VIDIN

48071

INSTITUTION/SCHOOL

CITY

General Number of The Students 

(Except University)

Number of Vocational School Students

5447


