## **VET**

## **CITY**

Name of The City	VID	VIDIN	
Population	48071		
General Number of The Students (Except University)	Total	5447	
	Girl	2557	
(Likeopt Offiversity)	Воу	2890	
Number of Vocational School Students	Total	1212	
	Girl	514	
	Воу	698	
Number of Vocational School Students	1212		
Number of Vocational Schools	3		
Types of Vocational Schools	1-Vocational technical school 2-Vocational school of clothing and food 3-Vocational school (economics, computers and technics, hotels and tourism)		
Number of Teachers in Vocational Field	43		

INSTITUTION/SCHOOL				
Name of Institution/School	VOCATIONAL SCHOOL "ASEN ZLATAROV"			
Number of Students	Total	650		
	Girl	318		
	Воу	33	32	
Number of Teachers	50			
Field Types	1- Economics 2-Information and Computer Technology 3-Hospitality 4-Tourism and Leisure 5- 6-			
Level of School	Lower Secondary	Upper Secondary	Both	
	NO	YES		